
DiCon’s MEMS 2x2 Optical Matrix Switch is a true 2x2 optical 
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MEMS 2X2 OPTICAL MATRIX SWITCH
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OPTICAL SPECIFICATIONS1,2 
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MEMS 2X2 OPTICAL MATRIX SWITCH
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Also Available: SC, SC/UPC, SC/APC, ST, ST/UPC, LC
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Or other equivalent 9 �m Singlemode 

Top View 
Tolerance is +/- 0.05 m
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Left Side View 

MS2 MEMS Switch
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  BARE FIBER OR LOOSE TUBE

MEMS 2x2 MATRIX SWITCH


